VOSTOK Volleyball Club
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Round - Sun 19 Oct 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Pool
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Day

Sun 19 Oct 2025
Sun 19 Oct 2025
Sun 19 Oct 2025
Sun 19 Oct 2025
Sun 19 Oct 2025

Sun 19 Oct 2025

Time

08:10

08:10

09:20

09:20

10:30

10:30

Court

Court C1

Court F1

Court C1

Court F1

Court C1

Court F1

Team 1

Vostok

WESTSIDE R

Khalsa

Kneed Knew Knees

Vostok

WESTSIDE R

Team 2

WESTSIDE

Kneed Knew Knees

WESTSIDE

Vostok BB

Khalsa

Vostok BB

Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 07:40:27
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